LOCATION:
OWNER:

MEASURES:

APPLICATION No.:__266588

8.5, Cor 725 Pine Hill Dr. & Valley Rd.

Paul Wildon

1" Copper 7-28-64
8 from 8 line Valley Rd. 31,9 fte
W from E line Pine Hill Dr. 51 £
S from N line House 14.8 ft.
W from W line Foundation 42.3 ft.
Main is 34 ft. W x E line.
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APPLICATION No.:_

26586

LOCATION: 8.E. Core. 725 Pine Hill Drive & Valley Rd.

OWNER: Panl Wilsom

MEASURES:

TAP CLEARED

oy Copper

8 from S line Valley Rde.

W from E line Pine Hill Drove
S from N line House

W from W line House

Main is 34 ft Wx E line »

7=-28-64
41.9 ft.
5.1 ft.
1545 fte.
42.8 ft.
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